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Interested Parties Mailing List 

 
 
Kevin Lewis, Director 
Shasta Paddlers 
6069 Hornbeck Lane 
Anderson, CA  96007-4864 
 
Craig A. Engle 
California Department of Parks and 
Recreation 
P.O. Box 2430 
Shasta, CA  96087-2430 
 
Fall River and Big Valley Cattleman’s 
Assoc. 
P.O. Box 445 
McArthur, CA  96056-0445 
 
Jennifer Carville 
Friends of the River 
1418 20th Street, Suite A 
Sacramento, CA  95811-5206 
 
John Sandhofner 
PG&E 
Shasta Hydro 
20818 Black Ranch Road 
Burney, CA  96013-9639 
 
Martin Bauer 
U.S. Department of the Interior 
Bureau of Reclamation 
3310 El Camino Ave., Suite 300 
Sacramento, CA  95821-6377 
 
Regional Environmental Officer 
U.S. Department of the Interior 
333 Bush Street, Suite 515 
San Francisco, CA  94104 
 
Regional Director 
U.S. Departmentof the Interior 
2800 Cottage Way, W-2606 
Sacramento, CA  95825-1846 
 
Jim Crenshaw 
California Sportfishing Protection Alliance 
1248 E. Oak Avenue, Suite D 
Woodland, CA  95776-4104 

Andrew Barnsdale 
California Public Utilities Commission 
505 Van Ness Avenu 
San Francisco, CA  94102-3214 
 
Mike Fitzwater 
Fall River Wild Trout Foundation 
16862 Pasquale Road 
Nevada City, CA  95959-9575 
 
Tamara C. Falor, Esq. 
County of Humboldt 
825 5th Street 
Eureka, CA  95501-1153 
 
Randal S. Livingston 
Lead Director 
PG&E 
77 Beale Street 
San Francisco, CA  94177-0001 
 
Stephan Volker 
Law Offices of Stephan C. Volker 
436 14th Street 
Oakland, CA  94612 
 
Margaret J. Kim 
California Resources Agency 
1416 9th Street, Suite 1311 
Sacramento, CA  95814-5509 
 
R. Winston Bell, Jr. 
Vice President 
Foothill Conservancy 
P.O. Box 1255 
Pine Grove, CA  95665 
 
Les Nicholson 
Hydro Manager 
Nevada Irrigation District 
28311 Secret Town Road 
Colfax, CA  95713-9473 
 
Lynn Cox 
U.S. Department of the Interior 
2800 Cottage Way, Suite E1712 
Sacramento, CA  95825-1863 
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Field Supervisor  
U.S. Department of the Interior 
2800 Cottage Way, W2605 
Sacramento, CA  95825 
 
Erica Niebauer 
Office of Regional Solicitor 
U.S. Department of the Interior 
2800 Cottage Way, W2605 
Sacramento, CA  95825 
 
Kerry O’Hara 
Office of Regional Solicitor 
U.S. Department of the Interior 
2800 Cottage Way, W2605 
Sacramento, CA  95825 
 
Kelly Marie Sohn 
5815 Amaya Drive 
La Mesa, CA  91942 
 
Regional Environmental Officer 
U.S. Department of the Interior 
333 Bush Street, Suite 515 
San Francisco, CA  94104 
 
Ross Jones 
23457 Fall River Road  
Cassel, CA  96028 
 
 
 

Doug Knox 
HC-4 Box 49528 
Alturas, CA  96101 
 
Janet & Harold Chandler 
P.O. Box 1466 
Burney, CA  96013 
 
Daniel Harney 
39207 Wildbird 
Cassel, CA  96016 
 
Virginia Dye 
44217 Cedar Street 
McArthur, CA  96056 
 
Myra Swarts 
22754 Cassel Road 
Cassel, CA  96016 
 
Orvil Swarts 
22754 Cassel Road 
Cassel, CA  96016 
 
Adele Boster 
P.O. Box 105 
Cassel, CA  96016 
 
Ron Shannon 
44308 A Street 
McArthur, CA  96056 
 
 

 

 
Email List: 
 
Joshua Horowitz 
Bartkiewicz, Kronick & Shanahan 
jmh@bkslawfirm.com 
 
Steve Rothert 
American Rivers 
srothert@americanrivers.org 
 
Kevin Richard Colburn 
American Whitewater 
kevin@amwhitewater.org 
 
Dave Steindorf 
American Whitewater 
dave@amwhitewater.org 
 
 

Dan Smith 
Association of California Water Agencies 
dans@acwanet.com 
 
Richard Roos-Collins 
Natural Heritage Institute 
rrcollins@waterpowerlaw.com 
 
Nate Rangel 
California Outdoors 
nate@raftcalifornia.com 
 
Arocles Aguilar, Esq. 
California Public Utilities Commission 
aro@cpuc.ca.gov 
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Peter Allen 
California Public Utilities Commission 
pva@cpuc.ca.gov 
 
Traci Bone 
California Public Utilities Commission 
tbo@cpuc.ca.gov 
 
Jeffrey Meith 
Meith, Soares & Sexton, LLP 
jmeith@minasianlaw.com 
 
Michael Glaze 
Oroville-Wyandotte Irrigation District 
glaze@southfeather.com 
 
Angela Risdon 
PG&E 
acr1@pge.com 
 
Annette Faraglia 
PG&E 
arf3@pge.com 
 
PG&E Law Dept FERC Cases 
lawferccases@pge.com 
 
Michael W. Neville 
Deputy Attorney General 
Michael.neville@doj.ca.gov 
 
John Whittaker 
Winston & Strawn LLP 
jwhittaker@winston.com 
 
Lon W. House 
Regional Council of Rural Counties 
jwhouse@innercite.com 
 
 
Gary Taylor 
US Fish & Wildlife Service 
gary_l_taylor@fws.gov 
 
John Bezdek 
US Dept. of Interior 
John_bezdek@ios.doi.gov 
 
Legal Department 
US. Dept. of Interior 
Gloria-smith@ios.doi.gov 

 
Stephen M. Bowes 
US Dept. of Interior 
Stephen_bowes@nps.gov 
 
Denis O’Halloran 
US Dept. of Interior 
dhall@usgs.gov 
 
Chris Watson 
US Dept. of Interior 
Chriswatson.sol@gmail.com 
 
Curt Aikens 
Yuba County Water Agency 
caikens@ycwa.com 
 
Katy Cotter 
kcotter@friendsoftheriver.org 
 
Marsh Chamberlain 
marsh@dataglyph.com 
 
Matt Myers 
California Department of Fish and Wildlife 
matt.myers@wildlife.ca.gov 
 
Steve Yonge 
Cardno Entrix 
Steve.yonge@cardno.com 
 
Steve Baumgartner 
California Department of Fish and Wildlife 
Steven.baumgartner@wildlife.ca.gov 
 
Guy Chetelat 
gchetelat@waterboards.ca.gov 
 
Ron Rogers 
American Whitewater 
yogayaker@gmail.com 
 
Mike Martini 
American Whitewater 
mmartini@chicousdi.org 
 
Charlie Guilbault 
wwpaddle@sbcglobal.net 
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Scott Magrini 
Pacific Gas & Electric Company 
s4m7@pge.com 
 
Michael Harris  
California Department of Fish and Wildlife 
michael.harris@wildlife.ca.gov 
 
Dave Meurer 
dave.meurer@sen.ca.gov 

 
Ian Caliendo 
Pacific Gas & Electric Company 
ixc8@pge.com 
 
George Williams 
countrygeorge1984@yahoo.com 
 
 
 

 


